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Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 130.5 1 1 130.5 130.5

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 123.0 2 2 123.0 123.0

 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 107.0 3 3 107.0 107.0

Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 101.0 4 4 101.0 101.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 99.0 5 5 99.0 99.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 98.0 6 6 98.0 98.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 94.5 7 7 94.5 94.5

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 70.0 8 8 70.0 70.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 70.0 8 8 70.0 70.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 61.0 10 10 61.0 61.0

Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 57.0 11 11 57.0 57.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 50.0 12 12 50.0 50.0

Peyton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 44.0 13 13 44.0 44.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 43.0 14 14 43.0 43.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 36.0 15 15 36.0 36.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 32.0 16 16 32.0 32.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi 32.0 16 16 32.0 32.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 37.0 1 1 37.0 37.0

 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 34.0 3 3 34.0 34.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 32.0 4 4 32.0 32.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 31.0 5 5 31.0 31.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 29.0 6 6 29.0 29.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 18.0 7 7 18.0 18.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 17.0 8 8 17.0 17.0

Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 16.0 9 9 16.0 16.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 14.0 10 10 14.0 14.0

Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 13.0 11 11 13.0 13.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 12.0 12 12 12.0 12.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 13 13 11.0 11.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 9.0 14 14 9.0 9.0

Peyton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 7.0 15 15 7.0 7.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi 5.0 16 16 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 1 1 35.0 35.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 34.0 2 2 34.0 34.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 32.0 3 3 32.0 32.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 30.0 4 4 30.0 30.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 28.0 5 5 28.0 28.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 27.0 6 6 27.0 27.0

Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 24.0 7 7 24.0 24.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 23.0 8 8 23.0 23.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 21.0 9 9 21.0 21.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 20.0 10 10 20.0 20.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 15.0 11 11 15.0 15.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 12.0 12 12 12.0 12.0

Peyton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 10.0 13 13 10.0 10.0

Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 8.0 14 14 8.0 8.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi 7.0 15 15 7.0 7.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 4.0 16 16 4.0 4.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 3.0 17 17 3.0 3.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 1.0 18 18 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 36.0 1 1 36.0 36.0

 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 34.0 3 3 34.0 34.0

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 28.0 4 4 28.0 28.0

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 27.0 5 5 27.0 27.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 25.0 6 6 25.0 25.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 24.0 7 7 24.0 24.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 23.0 8 8 23.0 23.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 22.0 9 9 22.0 22.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 20.0 10 10 20.0 20.0

Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori 5292309 16.0 11 11 16.0 16.0

Peyton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 14.0 12 12 14.0 14.0

Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 13.0 13 13 13.0 13.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 11.0 14 14 11.0 11.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi 10.0 15 15 10.0 10.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 6.0 16 16 6.0 6.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 5.0 17 17 5.0 5.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 3.0 18 18 3.0 3.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy 4088416 33.5 1 1 33.5 33.5

Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article 5280118 33.5 1 1 33.5 33.5

Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil 5096016 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel 5232189 28.0 4 4 28.0 28.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 27.0 5 5 27.0 27.0

Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar 4377670 26.0 6 6 26.0 26.0

Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger 5294637 21.0 7 7 21.0 21.0

Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five 4248820 20.0 8 8 20.0 20.0

Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow 5313743 16.0 9 9 16.0 16.0

Peyton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw 4874054 13.0 10 10 13.0 13.0

Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot 8950393 12.0 11 11 12.0 12.0

Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 11.0 12 12 11.0 11.0

Felicia Miller - CC Brandi 10.0 13 13 10.0 10.0

Colt Wetterman - CC Mcsugstyishoak 5422678 6.0 14 14 6.0 6.0

Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds A Nic 5113629 3.0 15 15 3.0 3.0

 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc 5214635 2.0 16 16 2.0 2.0

Caitlin Fudge - TSU Majors Catcher 5303021 1.0 17 17 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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